2021 Season Schedule
EVENT TIMES
Saturday, March 27
Clean-Up Day 9:00am -1:00pm Track
Driving School /Karting 101 .
(Orientation) Saturday, April 10th 1B
OVKA Points Race #1 Sunday, April 11th 1B
OVKA Points Race #2 Sunday, April 25th 2C
OMRL
Contact Travis Evens 937-305-9787 May 1-2 TBD
Buckeye Karting Challenge )
Scott Benton - 440-226-9036 May 14-16 TBD
OVKA Points Race #3 Sunday, May 23 1A
OVKA Points Race #4 Saturday DAYTIME June 12 B
OVKA Points Race #5 Sunday June 13 2B
Lawn Tractor Pull - Grass - North end of
pits - No Bull Pulling - JC Rader 513-461- | June 26 Grass
3813
OVKA Points Race #6 Saturday DAYTIME July 10 2A
OVKA Points Race #7 Sunday July 11 2A Reverse
Lawn Tractor Pull - Grass - North end of
pits - No Bull Pulling - JC Rader 513-461- | July 17 Grass
3813
OVKA Points Race #8 Saturday, July 24- Qualifying A
OVKA Memoaorial Sunday, July 25- Race
OMRL
Contact Travis Evens 937-305-9787 JUIy 31-Aug 1 TBD
OVKA Points Race #9 Saturday EVENING Aug. 7 1C
OVKA Points Race #10 Saturday EVENING Aug. 14 B
Scott Dickey - Memorial Pull - Grass -
North end of pits - No Bull Pulling - JC Rader|Aug. 21 Grass
513-461-3813
Vintage Kart Race Aug. 26-28 TBD
OMRL
Contact Travis Evens 937-305-9787 Sept4-5 TBD




OVKA Points Race #11 Saturday EVENING Sept. 11 C
OVKA Weather Date #1 Saturday, Sept 12 TBD
OVKA Weather Date #2 Saturday, Sept 19 TBD
OMRL

Contact Travis Evens 937-305-9787 Oct 2-3 TBD
Lawn Tractor Pull - Grass - North end of

pits - No Bull Pulling - JC Rader 513-461- |Oct. 9 Grass
3813

OVKA Points Race #14 Saturday DAYTIME, Oct. 16 1A
OVKA Charity Race Sunday, October 17 TBD
Lawn Tractor Pull - Grass - North end of

pits - No Bull Pulling - JC Rader 513-461- |Saturday, Oct. 23 Grass

3813

OVKA event times
Sunday Races, Karting 101

Gates open 7am
Sign-in/pre-tech 7:30am
Class Warm-ups 9am
Sign-in closes 9:30am
Drivers meeting 1lam
Races start 11:30am

Saturday Evening Races
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm

G&J Kartway is a WKA Master Track




